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KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

pieltag

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Landesliga Manner - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
0206
0207
0208
0209

0210

Datum Heim

15.09.2018 SV Carl Zeiss Jena
15.09.2018 KSC Turbine Schmalin
15.09.2018 ThSV Winschendorf
15.09.2018 KSC 76 Unterweif3bach
15.09.2018 SG Rositz/Meuselwitz

Tabellenstand, 2. Spieltag

Pos.

6*

7%

10

Mannschaft

SKK Gut Holz Weida

SV Wernburg Il

SG Rositz/Meuselwitz
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

KSC Turbine Schmélin
TSV Elstertal Bad Kdstritz
ThSV Wiinschendorf

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn
KSC 76 Unterweif3bach

SG Bad Sulza/ Niedertrebra

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Landesliga Manner - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name

Thieme, Andreas

Rauschenbach, Dirk m 45

Maak, Andrej
Goliner, Daniel
Blasse, Sven
Hofmann, Volker

Henniger, lvo

Viebig, Klaus Peter m 58

Boéhm, Heiko

Bohm, Thomas

miw  Alter

m 37
m 34
m 43
m 63
m 43

SG Rositz/Meuselwitz
SG Rositz/Meuselwitz

SV Wernburg Il

SV Wernburg Il

KSC 76 UnterweiBbach
KSC 76 Unterweifl3bach
SV Wernburg |1

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
SKK Gut Holz Weida

SKK Gut Holz Weida

Sp

387,0
371,0
385,0
392,0
366,5
377,0
360,0
373,0
381,5

378,0

Gast

TSV Elstertal Bad Kdstritz
SV Wernburg Il

SG Bad Sulza/ Niedertrebra
SKK Gut Holz Weida

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn

@ gesamt
A F G Sp

2095 2,0 596,5
2170 0,0 5880
1980 2,0 5830
1885 55 5805
2065 25 5730
1920 35 5690
2085 1,0 5685
1905 35 5635
1815 3,0 563,0
182,0 5,0 560,0

385,0

0,0
385,0
407,0
373,0
383,0
354,0
366,0
376,0

374,0

SP

192,0

0,0
198,0
185,0
220,0
200,0
211,0
185,0
188,0

172,0

Ergebnis
3118:3121
3073 : 3246
3152 : 3136
3292 : 3334
3232 :3144
P
4:0
4:0
2:2
2:2
2:2
2:2
2:2
2:2
0:4
0:4
@ zuhause
F G Sp
1,0 577,0 1
0,0 0,0 1
2,0 5830 0
7,0 5920 1
2,0 5930 1
50 5830 1
2,0 5650 1
4,0 5510 1
30 564,0 1
7,0 546,0 1

389,0
371,0

0,0
377,0
360,0
371,0
366,0
380,0
387,0

382,0

MP
13,0
11,0
10,0
9,0
8,0
7,0
7,0
6,0
5,0

4,0

227,0
217,0

0,0
192,0
193,0
184,0
206,0
196,0
175,0

192,0

@ auswarts

F G
3,0 616,0
0,0 588,0
0,0 0,0
4,0 569,0
3,0 553,0
2,0 5550
00 5720
30 576,0
3,0 5620
3,0 5740
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